
Spelling List A-14
Blends with gl, pl, & sl

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

glad

play

slam

plant

glass

sled

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

one

said

9.

10.

glue

sloth

About Your Spelling Words

This week's words all have /gl/, /pl/, and /sl/ 
consonant blends.  

• Can you think of a word that starts with the 
/sl/ sound that describes something you do at
night?

• Can you think of a purple fruit that starts with 
the /pl/ sound?

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com

https://www.superteacherworksheets.com/

